
Karaikkudi - Ernakulam Jn. Special Fare Sabarimala Special/06020XXXX - Exp - SR 
KKDI/Karaikkudi Junction to ERS/Ernakulam Junction (South) 

12h 20m - 508 km - 27 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KKDI Karaikkudi Junction 23:30 0 1 0 74 SR
2 SVGA Sivaganga 00:03 00:05 2m 0 2 41 62 SR
3 MNM Manamadurai Junction 00:25 00:30 5m 0 2 61 56 SR
4 APK Aruppukkottai 01:18 01:20 2m 0 2 106 35 103 SR
5 VPT Virudunagar Junction 01:58 02:00 2m 0 2 128 80 101 SR
6 TTL Tiruttangal 02:16 02:17 1m 0 2 149 29 106 SR
7 SVKS Sivakasi 02:23 02:25 2m 0 2 152 51 106 SR
8 RJPM Rajapalayam 02:58 03:00 2m 0 2 180 123 168 SR
9 SNKL Sankarankovil 03:16 03:17 1m 0 2 213 62 153 SR
10 KDNL Kadayanallur 03:37 03:38 1m 0 2 234 80 SR
11 TSI Tenkasi Junction 03:50 03:52 2m 0 2 250 21 158 SR
12 SCT Sengottai 04:15 04:20 5m 0 2 258 36 177 SR
13 AYV Aryankavu 04:45 04:46 1m 0 2 273 28 272 SR
14 TML Tenmalai 05:13 05:15 2m 0 2 286 14 177 SR
15 PUU Punalur 06:50 06:55 5m 0 2 308 38 39 SR
16 AVS Auvaneeswaram 07:07 07:08 1m 0 2 315 71 33 SR
17 KKZ Kottarakara 07:18 07:20 2m 0 2 327 48 37 SR
18 KUV Kundara 07:35 07:36 1m 0 2 339 19 32 SR
19 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 08:15 08:20 5m 2 352 56 11 SR
20 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 09:04 09:06 2m 0 2 393 52 9 SR
21 MVLK Mavelikara 09:15 09:16 1m 0 2 401 62 SR
22 CNGR Chengannur 09:28 09:30 2m 0 2 413 62 9 SR
23 TRVL Tiruvalla 09:39 09:40 1m 0 2 422 53 SR
24 CGY Changanassery 09:49 09:50 1m 0 2 430 53 SR
25 KTYM Kottayam 10:10 10:12 2m 0 2 448 42 4 SR
26 ETM Ettumanur 10:27 10:28 1m 0 2 458 41 SR
27 VARD Vaikom Road 10:49 10:50 1m 0 2 473 42 SR
28 TRTR Thrippunithura 11:26 11:27 1m 0 2 498 25 SR
29 ERS Ernakulam Junction

(South)
11:50 0 2 508 - 1 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 25 2024 (21:14)

Jul 25 2024 (21:14)

1

1


